REVISED* - AGENDA
MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 9, 2019
BOARD OF SELECTMEN
SELECTMEN’S CONFERENCE ROOM
TOWN HALL, 455 CONCORD AVE.
7:00 PM

I. CALL TO ORDER

I. COMMUNITY ANNOUNCEMENTS

ITI. ACTION BY CONSENT

7:00 PM  Minuteman update and discussion

7:20 PM  Approve request for a one day liquor license, wine and
malt only, from Mrs. Donna Depace to host an event at
the Beech Street Center on September 22, 2019, from
11:30 to 3:30 PM.

7:25 PM  Discussion on Requests for Proposals (RFP) for Rink

7:40 PM  Discussion on Roll Call Bylaw

7:55PM  Discussion on Federal Census 2020 Complete Count
Effort

8:00PM  Committee Appointments

IV. TOWN ADMINISTRATOR’S REPORT

TAB #

1/A

2/B

3/C
4/D

5/B

V. BOARD OF SELECTMEN COMMITTEE LIAISON REPORTS

VI. APPROVAL OF MEETING MINUTES

e July 8, 2019 — Regular Meeting
e July 15,2019 — Regular Meeting

Next Meeting: Monday, September 23, 2019, 7:00 PM, Selectmen’s Meeting Room,
Town Hall, 455 Concord Avenue, Belmont, MA

While every effort is made to ensure that the agenda items are scheduled 1o the specified time as listed,

some items may take more or less time than allotted.



